
Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:54PM

 50 26093 DIBRUGARH  26District 322 D  13  18  76 0  0  0 13  5  0  0

 60 26094 DIMAPUR  1District 322 D  8  15  61 0  3  0 0  15  0  0

 47 26095 DIGBOI  18District 322 D  11  15  65 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 117 26096 DULIAJAN  8District 322 D  1  1  125 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 39 26098 GOLAGHAT  24District 322 D  13  14  63 0  0  0 10  4  0  0

 59 26101 IMPHAL  26District 322 D  18  24  85 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 79 26102 JORHAT  33District 322 D  33  35  112 0  0  0 28  7  0  0

 15 26104 LEDO VALLEY  5District 322 D  4  5  20 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 62 26106 NOWGONG  25District 322 D  22  24  87 0  0  0 20  4  0  0

 19 26115 SIBSAGAR  3District 322 D  2  3  22 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 58 26117 TINSUKIA  8District 322 D  6  6  66 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 36270 KOHIMA  4District 322 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 40 40061 MORAN  15District 322 D  10  16  55 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 36 46449 BRAHMAPUTRA VALLEY DIBRUGARH  17District 322 D  14  15  53 0  0  0 9  6  0  0

 37 48836 Nagaon Greater  28District 322 D  21  23  65 0  0  0 21  2  0  0

 27 50144 SONARI  6District 322 D  6  8  33 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 47 55681 LAKHIMPUR  5District 322 D  10  12  52 0  0  0 3  9  0  0

 24 55834 DIPHU GREATER  1District 322 D  1  1  25 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 53 57084 JORHAT GREATER  25District 322 D  15  15  78 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

 1 57762 DIMAPUR BLUE VENDA  50District 322 D  5  9  51 1  1  0 9  0  1  0

 18 59388 DOOMDOOMA TEA CITY  2District 322 D  2  2  20 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 46 60150 MOIRANG  9District 322 D  8  8  55 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 22 60948 THOUBAL  8District 322 D  4  5  30 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 61 62870 IMPHAL GREATER  28District 322 D  27  29  89 0  0  0 28  1  0  0

 40 67325 IMPHAL EAST  11District 322 D  10  12  51 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 10 67431 JORHAT DISSOI VALLEY  10District 322 D  7  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 63 77431 CANCHIPUR  17District 322 D  17  19  80 0  0  0 16  3  0  0

 13 77884 SARUPATHAR  4District 322 D  6  10  17 0  0  0 4  6  0  0
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 25 78521 DHEMAJI  2District 322 D  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 78707 TEZPUR GREATER  6District 322 D  2  2  26 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 0 78744 LAKHIMPUR PRERANA  21District 322 D  4  4  21 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 5 99864 IMPHAL LEIMAROL  71District 322 D  9  12  76 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 74 105314 IMPHAL CITY  31District 322 D  25  34  105 0  0  0 30  4  0  0

 21 109474 NINGTHOUKHONG  8District 322 D  5  5  29 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 18 115761 KAKCHING GREATER  6District 322 D  2  2  24 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 45 117290 NAGAON CITY  27District 322 D  19  46  72 0  4  0 28  18  0  0

 8 125254 Imphal Galaxy  7District 322 D  7  8  15 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 43 125274 Imphal Valley  2District 322 D  4  4  45 0  0  0 0  4  0  0

 29 125275 Imphal Central  4District 322 D  5  5  33 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 126521 Imphal Chanura  28District 322 D  3  5  28 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 127551 Nambol  4District 322 D  3  3  16 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 5 131075 Thoubal Greater Centurion  18District 322 D  3  6  23 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 26 132893 Oinam  0District 322 D  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 134990 Imphal Northern Hemisphere  4District 322 D  3  3  23 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 28 135052 Imphal  North  9District 322 D  3  3  37 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 135419 Canchipur Greater  7District 322 D  6  8  32 1  0  0 6  2  0  1

 12 135420 Imphal City United  11District 322 D  10  10  23 0  0  0 9  1  0  0

 17 135421 Imphal Global  9District 322 D  9  9  26 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 23 136583 Silapathar Greater  2District 322 D  7  13  25 0  0  0 1  12  0  0

 1 137124 Imphal Ningol Collective  27District 322 D  2  2  28 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 138456 Imphal Paradise  2District 322 D  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 22 139585 Imphal South Eastern  4District 322 D  5  6  26 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 7 140079 Dimapur Japfu  22District 322 D  6  13  29 0  0  0 12  1  0  0

 19 140235 Banderdewa  4District 322 D  3  3  23 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 33 143594 Imphal Excellence  10District 322 D  10  10  43 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 17 148371 Canchipur Palace  7District 322 D  4  4  24 0  0  0 4  0  0  0
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 14 148937 Zunheboto Akuluto  6District 322 D  6  10  20 1  0  0 2  8  1  0

 11 156014 Dibrugarh Greater  12District 322 D  3  3  23 1  1  0 1  2  1  0

 20 156258 Bokajan  4District 322 D  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157043 Dibrugarh Excellence  4District 322 D  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 157968 Sadiya Greater  5District 322 D  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 14 171730 Hojai Royal  7District 322 D  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 9 171990 Dibrugarh Galaxy  18District 322 D  6  6  27 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 0 172731 Singjamei  0District 322 D  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 173939 Imphal Valley NextGen  7District 322 D  7  7  18 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 25 176453 Kakching Sugnu  0District 322 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 178546 Imphal Golden Pride  16District 322 D  3  3  21 0  0  0 1  2  0  0

 20 179951 Bishnupur Greater  1District 322 D  1  1  21 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 22 180150 Kaziranga Horizon  9District 322 D  0  0  31 0  31  0 0  0  0  0

 18 180432 Dimapur Champions  3District 322 D  6  6  21 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 20 182470 Imphal Kangla  1District 322 D  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 183276 Dimapur Elite  27District 322 D  11  11  27 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 10 186334 Banderdewa Greater  10District 322 D  2  2  20 8  0  0 2  0  4  4

 14 186485 Namrup  7District 322 D  7  7  21 0  0  0 2  5  0  0

 10 188375 Moran Allience  10District 322 D  11  11  20 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 21 191018 Yairipok  0District 322 D  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 191507 Lanka  1District 322 D  1  1  20 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 191702 Kaziranga  0District 322 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,055  2,973 918
 78

 530  655  12  40  0484 171  7  5
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